
Leon High School Activity/Organization/Club Sponsor Information 2018-19
Club/Activity Sponsor e-mail

Amitie Serena Henault henaults@leonschools.net

Anime Stacy Fabrega fabregas@leonschools.net

Anchor Susan Merlau merlaus@leonschools.net

Art Club Sarah Raulerson raulersons@leonschools.net

Bowling Dan Wessner wessnerd@leonschools.net

Black History Culture Society Patrick Pratt prattp@leonschools.net

Black History Brain Bowl Jeannine Meis meisj@leonschools.net

Brain Bowl Scott Brown browns@leonschools.net

Brain Bowl Keith Lassiter lassiterk@leonschools.net

CBE/Business Entrepreneurs Pamela Weston westonp@leonschools.net

Chess Don Coon coond@leonschools.net

Culinary Arts Christine Beam beamc@leonschools.net

Culinary Arts Karen Stribling striblingk@leonschools.net

Debate Jeannine Meis meisj@leonschools.net

El Cid Ali Karani karania@leonschools.net

English Honor Society Michelle Hadden haddenm@leonschools.net

Fashion & Design Kate Davis daviska@leonschools.net

FBLA Pamela Weston westonp@leonschools.net

FCA Kate Davis daviska@leonschools.net

French Honor Society Collette Clarke clarkec@leonschools.net

Gaming Michael Green greenm4@leonschools.net

Garden Scott Brown browns@leonschools.net

GSA Scott Brown browns@leonschools.net

GSA Rachel Hale haler@leonschools.net

ICC Josh Stewart stewartj@leonschools.net

Interact Cesar Kothe kothec@leonschools.net

Key Martina Taylor taylorm2@leonschools.net

Korean/JapanLangDrama (KJLD) Jeannine Meis meisj@leonschools.net

Ladies of Distinction Ramona Green greenr2@leonschools.net

Latin Honor Society Jana Wells wellsj3@leonschools.net

Minecraft Michael Green greenm4@leonschools.net

Mock Trial John Watts wattsj1@leonschools.net

Model U.N. John Watts wattsj1@leonschools.net

Mosaic Jennifer Roady-Lawson roady-lawsonj@leonschools.net

Mu Alpha Theta Cesar Kothe kothec@leonschools.net

Peace Jam Scott Brown browns@leonschools.net

Peace Jam Sarah Marquez marquezs@leonschools.net

Photography Rebecca Galeano galeanor@leonschools.net

Photography Ali Karani karania@leonschools.net

Pierian Marty Towey toweym@leonschools.net

Pierian Jeannine Meis meisj@leonschools.net

Ping Pong Terry Maguire maguiret@leonschools.net

Rebus Gestis Al Kummer kummerj@leonschools.net

Rebus Gestis Jana Wells wellsj3@leonschools.net

Rho Kappa SSHS Kate Davis daviska@leonschools.net

Robotics Dan Wessner wessnerd@leonschools.net

Science NHS Michael Green greenm4@leonschools.net

Spanish Honor Society Julia Sullivan sullivanj@leonschools.net

SWAT Paula Swope swopep@leonschools.net

Thespians/Drama Lea Marshall marshalll1@leonschools.net

Yarn Erica Sears searse@leonschools.net

Yearbook Katherine Summerlin summerlink@leonschools.net
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